

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(S) No. 7614 of 2018Sunita Pandey **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

12/06/2024	Mr. P.R. Patel, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Vikas Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Satish Gupta, Government Advocate for the State/respondents No. 1, 3, 4 and 5. Mr. Syed Majid Ali, Advocate for respondent No. 2. Issue notice to respondents No. 6 and 7 on payment of P.F. by ordinary mode as well as registered mode. Registry is directed to delete the name of Mr Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate from the cause-list as he has not filed power for any of the respondents. Call this matter after service of notice. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge