



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7614 of 2018

SUNITA PANDEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

06.05.2025	Mr. Vikash Pandey, counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Arham Siddiqui, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Syed Majid Ali, counsel for respondent No.2. Issue fresh notice to respondent No.7 on payment of P.F. by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call this matter thereafter. sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	