



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7614 of 2018

SUNITA PANDEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/11/2025	Mr. Vikas Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1, 3, 4 & 5. Mr. Syed Majid Ali, counsel for the respondent No.2. Counsel for the respondent No.2 is directed to place the information on record about the place of posting of respondent No.7 on and before the next date of hearing. List the matter on 9th December, 2025. Interim order dated 26.11.2018 is made absolute. I.A. No.1/2018, application for grant of interim relief stands disposed of. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge