

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 7614 of 2018****SUNITA PANDEY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

09.12.2025	Mr. Adarsh Rajput on behalf of Mr. Vikas Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Abhishek Singh, PL, and Mr. Syed Majid Ali, learned counsels for the respective respondents. As prayed by Mr. Rajput, list this case in the month of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	