



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7614 of 2018

SUNITA PANDEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	Shri Vikash Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Shri T.L. Bareth, P.L. for the State. Shri Syed Majid Ali, Advocate for respondent No.2. With the consent of the parties, call this matter in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi